1	185951-1 : n : 04/26/2017 : CC / NLN
2	
3	HOUSE CC&E AMENDMENT #2 TO SB190
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	Amend SB190 on page 6, section 1, lines 8 and 9 by
9	striking the word 20 and inserting in lieu thereof, the
10	following 30